Meeting Called to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Minutes-

Consideration of the Minutes of the March 9, 2017 special meeting

Documents:

03092017 Minutes.pdf

Consideration of the Minutes of the March 14, 2017 special meeting Documents:

03142017 Minutes.pdf

Public Comments-

Reports-

BOMA Reports Town Administrator Report

Documents:

TA Report 04112017.pdf

Finance Report

Documents:

2017 04 BOMA Finance Report.pdf

Unfinished Business:

1. Acceptance of Bridgemore Village Phases 1 and 2A

Documents:

Bridgemore 1A 1B and 2A memo x2.pdf Bridgemore Phase Map.pdf

2. Resolution 2017-001: A Resolution of the Town of Thompson's Station to approve a Subdivision Development Agreement with MBSC for Phase 15 of Tollgate Village and Authorize the Mayor to execute said Agreement.

Documents:

Resolution 2017-001 Phase 15 Dev Agr.pdf Subdivision Development Agreement.pdf

New Business:

3. Ordinance 2017-006: AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOARD OF MAYOR AND ALDERMEN OF THE TOWN OF THOMPSON'S STATION, TENNESSEE TO AMEND SECTION 3.7.3 OF THE LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE

Documents:

LDO Amendment staff report - corner clearance.pdf Ordinance 2017-006.pdf

4. Resolution 2017-002: A Resolution of the Town of Thompson's Station to Approve an Amendment to the Agreement for Assignment and Guarantee of Sewer Capacity with C&L Development, LLC

Documents:

Resolution 2017-002 CL tap amendment.pdf CandL Tap Amendment Agreement.pdf CL Development Request.pdf

5. Resolution 2017-003: A Resolution of the Town of Thompson's Station, Tennessee to Amend the Town Administrator Employment Contract

6. Resolution 2017-004: A Resolution of the Town of Thompson's Station Adopting a Public Records Policy

Documents:

Resolution 2017-004 Public Records Policy.pdf FINAL DRAFT Public Records Policy.pdf TS Public Records Request Form.pdf TS Public Records Request Response Form.pdf

Adjourn

This meeting will be held at 7:00 p.m. at Thompson's Station Community Center 1555 Thompson's Station Road West